Individual Best Times (All Time)

Beth Thomas - (960018) - Biggleswade SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:10.17
1:11.02
1:11.21
1:11.34
1:11.38

1:11.65

112.07

12.77

113.46

113.48

:113.70

114.91

:116.15
1:17.61
1:19.28

1:32.83

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:11.65
1:11.38
1:12.07
1:11.21
1:11.02
1:12.77

1:13.46
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

457
440
437
434
434
429
421
409
398
397
394
375
357
337
316
197

WA Pts

429
434
421
437
440
409
398

Round

m m M m

Round

H
F

I M

Date

2611117
16/10/21
13/11/21
21/10117
16/07/22
15/10/22
18/12/21
14/07/18
11/03/18
24/06/17
18/12/16
12/03/17
19/06/16
15/10/16
03/12/16
11/05/14

Date

15/10/22
16/07/22
18/12/21
13/11/21
16/10/21
14/07/18
11/03/18

Meet

Wycombe County & Regional Qualifier

Flitwick Dolphins Open 2021

City of Cambridge SC National Arena League East
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2017
Biggleswade SC 2022 Club Championships
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2022
Biggleswade SC 4th Christmas Cracker
Biggleswade 19th Open Meet

Central Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2018
Biggleswade 18th Open Meet

BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2016

Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2017
Biggleswade 17th Open Meet

Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet
Biggleswade 2016 Club Championships

Mid Beds Swim Squad L3 Open Meet

Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2022

Biggleswade SC 2022 Club Championships
Biggleswade SC 4th Christmas Cracker

City of Cambridge SC National Arena League East
Flitwick Dolphins Open 2021

Biggleswade 19th Open Meet

Central Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2018

Venue

Wycombe
Biggleswade
Cambridge
Biggleswade
Saxon Pool
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Basildon
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Wycombe
Biggleswade

Biggleswade

Venue

Biggleswade
Saxon Pool
Biggleswade
Cambridge
Biggleswade
Biggleswade

Biggleswade

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

C Beds SS

Biggleswade

Biggleswade

Biggleswade

Biggleswade
C Beds SS
Biggleswade
C Beds SS
C Beds SS
Biggleswade
C Beds SS
Biggleswade
C Beds SS

Club Swam Under

Biggleswade

Biggleswade
Biggleswade
C Beds SS

Level

Level

3
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:10.17
1:11.34
1:13.48
1:14.91
1:13.70
1:19.28
1:17.61
1:16.15
1:32.83

Copyright 2024

457
434
397
375
394
316
337
357
197

26/11/17
21/10117
24/06/17
12/03/17
18/12/16
03/12/16
15/10/16
19/06/16
11/05/14

Wycombe County & Regional Qualifier
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2017
Biggleswade 18th Open Meet

Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2017
BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2016
Biggleswade 2016 Club Championships
Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet
Biggleswade 17th Open Meet

Mid Beds Swim Squad L3 Open Meet

Wycombe
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Basildon
Biggleswade
Wycombe
Biggleswade

Biggleswade

C Beds SS
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
C Beds SS
C Beds SS
Biggleswade
C Beds SS
Biggleswade
C Beds SS

Page 2/2
3
3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



