Individual Best Times (All Time)

Beth Thomas - (960018) - Biggleswade SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:10.17	457	F	26/11/17	Wycombe County & Regional Qualifier	Wycombe	C Beds SS	3
1:11.02	440	Н	16/10/21	Flitwick Dolphins Open 2021	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
1:11.21	437	F	13/11/21	City of Cambridge SC National Arena League East	Cambridge		3
1:11.34	434	Н	21/10/17	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2017	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
1:11.38	434	F	16/07/22	Biggleswade SC 2022 Club Championships	Saxon Pool		4
1:11.65	429	Н	15/10/22	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2022	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
1:12.07	421	F	18/12/21	Biggleswade SC 4th Christmas Cracker	Biggleswade		3
1:12.77	409	F	14/07/18	Biggleswade 19th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
1:13.46	398	F	11/03/18	Central Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2018	Biggleswade	C Beds SS	2
1:13.48	397	F	24/06/17	Biggleswade 18th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
1:13.70	394	Н	18/12/16	BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2016	Basildon	C Beds SS	3
1:14.91	375	F	12/03/17	Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2017	Biggleswade	C Beds SS	2
1:16.15	357	F	19/06/16	Biggleswade 17th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
1:17.61	337	F	15/10/16	Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet	Wycombe	C Beds SS	2
1:19.28	316	F	03/12/16	Biggleswade 2016 Club Championships	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4
1:32.83	197	F	11/05/14	Mid Beds Swim Squad L3 Open Meet	Biggleswade	C Beds SS	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:11.65	429	Н	15/10/22	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2022	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
1:11.38	434	F	16/07/22	Biggleswade SC 2022 Club Championships	Saxon Pool		4
1:12.07	421	F	18/12/21	Biggleswade SC 4th Christmas Cracker	Biggleswade		3
1:11.21	437	F	13/11/21	City of Cambridge SC National Arena League East	Cambridge		3
1:11.02	440	Н	16/10/21	Flitwick Dolphins Open 2021	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
1:12.77	409	F	14/07/18	Biggleswade 19th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
1:13.46 Copyright 2024	398 1	F	11/03/18	Central Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2018	Biggleswade	C Beds SS Powered By SPORT	2 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:10.17	457	F	26/11/17	Wycombe County & Regional Qualifier	Wycombe	C Beds SS	3
1:11.34	434	Н	21/10/17	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2017	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
1:13.48	397	F	24/06/17	Biggleswade 18th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
1:14.91	375	F	12/03/17	Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet 2017	Biggleswade	C Beds SS	2
1:13.70	394	Н	18/12/16	BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier 2016	Basildon	C Beds SS	3
1:19.28	316	F	03/12/16	Biggleswade 2016 Club Championships	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	4
1:17.61	337	F	15/10/16	Wycombe District Inaugural Premier Meet	Wycombe	C Beds SS	2
1:16.15	357	F	19/06/16	Biggleswade 17th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Biggleswade	3
1:32.83	197	F	11/05/14	Mid Beds Swim Squad L3 Open Meet	Biggleswade	C Beds SS	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS